Superintendent Search Stakeholder Survey
Q1 Select all of the stakeholder groups that
apply to you.
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Community
Member

Parent
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Answer Choices Responses

Community Member 45.75% 1,045
Parent 76.97% 1,758
SJCSD Employee 35.03% 800
Student 3.81% 87
Other (please specify) 3.98% 91

Total Respondents: 2,284
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Q2 Select your home zip code from the list
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Q3 Please consider the following qualities
and characteristics as they relate to
our candidates for Superintendent and rank
them in order of importance to you. Rank
the MOST important quality as number 1
and the least important quality as number 6.
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Successful
experience a...

Successful
experience...

Successful
experience...

Successful
experience...
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completion o...

Successful
work experie...

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4

Successful experience at the district level of one or more school 17.81% 15.07% 17.71% 22.06%
system(s) 364 308 362 451
Successful experience ensuring student safety and discipline 13.23% 14.53% 18.86% 20.31%

275 302 392 422
Successful experience managing student growth, facilities, budgets and 25.71% 28.26% 21.47% 13.00%
projects 534 587 446 270
Successful experience strategically planning for the future of a school or 21.43% 23.89% 20.29% 17.93%
district 453 505 429 379
Successful completion of an advanced degree (Masters, Doctoral, etc.) in 5.42% 7.05% 8.21% 8.48%
the field of education 117 152 177 183
Successful work experience in the field of education within the last 10 20.63% 13.10% 14.04% 16.84%
years 463 294 315 378
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Total
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2,157
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Score

3.63

3.43

4.40

2.15

3.54
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Q4 Please consider the following qualities
and characteristics as they relate to
our candidates for Superintendent and rank
them in order of importance to you. Rank
the MOST important quality as number 1
and the least important quality as number 6.
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Successful
history of...
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4

Successful experience maintaining and improving student achievement 38.69% 18.64% 15.82% 12.02%
as an instructional leader 795 383 325 247
Successful experience understanding and fostering diversity within a 7.13% 9.13% 11.53% 14.06%
school and/or school district 149 191 241 294
Successful experience recognizing good character in students and staff 9.07% 24.68% 22.70% 18.23%
187 509 468 376
Successful experience involving parents and the community in the school 8.31% 17.49% 22.49% 25.711%
or district 173 364 468 535
Successfully exemplified good character in previous personal and 33.66% 20.00% 15.99% 12.59%
professional experiences 722 429 343 270
Successful history of community involvement or motivation to become 7.86% 11.95% 12.44% 15.81%
involved in our community 175 266 277 352
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Total
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2,081

2,145

2,226
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3.49
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